
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING FOR GATE PICK SESSION 2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 12 OF 12 - AUGUST 31, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

21ST ANNUAL MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAK 2008 MOTOCROSS NATIONAL AT STEEL CITY

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  61:00.2291

1 R. Villopoto  51:00.2782

341 N. Izzi  51:00.9513

123 B. Metcalfe  51:01.0314

57 R. Sipes  51:01.1455

20 J. Grant  51:01.1756

721 B. Wharton  41:01.3417

624 M. Hall  61:01.3538

122 D. Reardon  61:01.4299

99 W. Hahn  61:01.53510

82 J. Moss  61:01.56111

58 K. Cunningham  21:01.58912

35 B. Tickle  51:01.63913

36 K. Chisholm  71:01.66514

211 S. Clarke  51:01.70915

178 P. Nicoletti  41:01.75316

45 R. Kiniry  21:01.81417

30 J. Weimer  51:02.08918

52 M. Lemoine  21:02.18819

148 H. Hewitt  41:02.39220

327 P. Larsen  41:02.56421

114 J. Brayton  41:02.58622

38 A. McFarlane  41:02.60823

351 S. Sewell  41:02.63224

395 B. Ritter  41:02.89025

509 A. Miller  51:02.95326

281 J. Medaglia  41:03.26027

156 W. Browning  61:03.26928

343 S. Stella  51:03.40929

152 S. Champion  51:03.62030

71 K. Keylon  31:03.84231

87 T. Hibbert  61:04.41032

247 T. Parks  41:04.41633

767 M. Sheafor  31:04.88934

502 B. Wagner  51:04.90535

144 A. Martin  41:04.95236

758 J. Potter  31:04.95537

309 S. Dally  21:06.07638

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

52 M. Lemoine  633.3981

1 R. Villopoto  233.4412

28 R. Dungey  633.5873

123 B. Metcalfe  733.6334

57 R. Sipes  533.8525

122 D. Reardon  534.0026

82 J. Moss  434.0677

341 N. Izzi  234.0928

35 B. Tickle  234.2139

58 K. Cunningham  534.21810

148 H. Hewitt  534.37911

178 P. Nicoletti  434.41012

30 J. Weimer  234.41613

20 J. Grant  534.57414

327 P. Larsen  234.59515

721 B. Wharton  434.61516

211 S. Clarke  634.61617

71 K. Keylon  234.66018

114 J. Brayton  434.67819

99 W. Hahn  534.72220

36 K. Chisholm  734.74921

343 S. Stella  534.86422

38 A. McFarlane  234.88923

351 S. Sewell  434.90124

281 J. Medaglia  234.93025

395 B. Ritter  434.94326

502 B. Wagner  634.95127

624 M. Hall  234.95428

87 T. Hibbert  435.05529

45 R. Kiniry  235.08030

156 W. Browning  635.31531

144 A. Martin  235.40732

152 S. Champion  635.45033

758 J. Potter  435.69334

767 M. Sheafor  235.86135

247 T. Parks  236.00236

509 A. Miller  236.11137

309 S. Dally  236.15438

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  647.2291

28 R. Dungey  647.6912

341 N. Izzi  248.1553

57 R. Sipes  548.4014

35 B. Tickle  248.4625

123 B. Metcalfe  748.5816

20 J. Grant  649.0037

211 S. Clarke  649.0528

99 W. Hahn  349.0739

721 B. Wharton  349.39010

122 D. Reardon  649.39811

327 P. Larsen  449.42912

82 J. Moss  449.46613

148 H. Hewitt  449.47814

30 J. Weimer  249.49315

36 K. Chisholm  449.56216

624 M. Hall  649.58117

45 R. Kiniry  449.59018

178 P. Nicoletti  349.68719

71 K. Keylon  349.70020

58 K. Cunningham  249.85621

52 M. Lemoine  350.02022

114 J. Brayton  650.06523

38 A. McFarlane  350.22924

281 J. Medaglia  450.40825

144 A. Martin  650.43926

351 S. Sewell  450.54227

395 B. Ritter  450.67228

87 T. Hibbert  450.97729

152 S. Champion  451.02930

767 M. Sheafor  251.16831

156 W. Browning  451.27932

343 S. Stella  451.46333

502 B. Wagner  651.71134

758 J. Potter  352.03335

509 A. Miller  252.12236

309 S. Dally  452.21737

247 T. Parks  352.90238
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